®
NEW!
Diamond® SeroFlow™ and Diamond® SeroFlow™ Plus
Serological Pipette Controllers
Choose from two models to fit your lab’s needs and budget.
3385 —
Diamond® SeroFlow™
LED display on the Diamond SeroFlow Plus

Diamond® SeroFlow™ and Diamond® SeroFlow™ Plus
Serological Pipette Controllers
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item #	 Description	 Unit
3385	 Motorized serological pipette controller, rechargeable, 120v 60Hz 	 Each
3385-UK-EU	 Motorized serological pipette controller, rechargeable, 240v 50Hz	 Each
3387	 Motorized serological pipette controller, enhanced, rechargeable, 120v 60Hz 	 Each
3387-STN	 Stand for SeroFlow Plus (3387) serological pipette controller	 Each
3387-UK-EU	 Motorized serological pipette controller, enhanced, rechargeable, 240v 50Hz	 Each
3389-FIL	 Replacement filter, 45um	 Each
3389-SILADP	 Replacement silicone cone adaptor	 Each
3389-BATT	 Replacement rechargeable battery	 Each
3389--PWRUS	 Replacement 120v 60Hz Power Adaptor, with US Plug	 Each
3389-PWREU	 Replacement 240v 50Hz Power Adaptor, with EU Plug	 Each
3389--PWRUK	 Replacement 240v 50Hz Power Adaptor, with UK Plug	 Each
Specifications	 SeroFlow™	 SeroFlow™ Plus
Maximum Aspiration Speed (25mL)	 <7 seconds	 <5 seconds
Speed Control 	 Anaolg	 Digital, 6 speeds
Display	 n/a	 Digital